English plus Academic Subjects

@ STCLARE'S OXFORD

Example timetable for a gap year student interested in Business & Marketing:

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

08:45
09:40

09:45
10:40

11:00
11:55

12:00
12:55

13:15
14:10

14:15
15:10

15:15
16:10

16:30
17:25

17:30
18:25

Evening
Activity

Fundamentals of Marketing
Seminar

English for Academic Purposes
Referencing — How to use the
Harvard style

English for Academic Purposes
Presentations — Chunking and
intonation

Fundamentals of Marketing
Seminar

English for Academic Purposes
Research — Triangulating the truth

English for Academic Purposes
Debate — Should museums return
artifacts to their home countries?

Break:

Cross Cultural Communications
Seminar

Cross Cultural Communication
Seminar

Cross Cultural Communications
Seminar

Introduction to Economics
Seminar

Lunch in the Dining Hall

Introduction to Economics
Seminar

English for Academic Purposes
Essay writing — Introductions and
thesis Statements

Fundamentals of Marketing
Seminar

English for Academic Purposes
Study visit — Ashmolean Museum

Introduction to Economics
Seminar

English for Academic Purposes
Essay writing — Conclusions and
summaries

English for Academic Purposes
Reading — Skimming a text for gist

English for Academic Purposes
Discussion about the ethics of
museums in today’s world

English for Academic Purposes
Review of the week

Break:

Hult International Business
School
Presentation and Q&A

Seminar Series
'Yeats and the Freedom of
Imagination’

Volleyball Club
17.00 — Free, Meet at Ferry Leisure
Centre

Pub Quiz
19.30 - Free, Old Bookbinders Pub

Saturday: Camden Market and
Abbey Road Studios

11.00am - £11.00, Meet at

3 Bardwell




English plus Academic Subjects

@ STCLARE'S OXFORD

Example timetable for a gap year student interested in Languages & Literature:

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

08:45
09:40

(R

10:40

11:00
11:55

12:00
12:55

13:15
14:10

14:15
15:10

15:15

16:10

16:30
17:25

17:30
18:25

Evening
Activity

English for Academic Purposes
Referencing — How to use the
Harvard style

English for Academic Purposes
Presentations — Chunking and
intonation

English for Academic Purposes
Research — Triangulating the truth

English for Academic Purposes
Debate — Should museums return
artifacts to their home countries?

Break:

Introduction to English

Introduction to Psychology

Introduction to Psychology

Spanish (Intermediate)

Literature Seminar Seminar Tutorial
Seminar

Introduction to English Introduction to Psychology Spanish (Intermediate)
Literature Seminar Tl

Seminar

Lunch Locally-

Introduction to English
Literature
Seminar

Extra French
Tutorial
Available at an additional charge

English for Academic Purposes
Essay writing — Introductions and
thesis Statements

English for Academic Purposes
Study visit — Ashmolean Museum

Extra French
Tutorial
Available at an additional charge

English for Academic Purposes
Essay writing — Conclusions and
summaries

English for Academic Purposes
Reading — Skimming a text for gist

English for Academic Purposes
Discussion about the ethics of
museums in today’s world

English for Academic Purposes
Review of the week

Break:

Northeastern University
Drop in Q&A with Advisers

Seminar Series
‘Freedom from Tyranny, Getting
the Ring to Mordor.”

The Tempest, Shakespeare
Theatre Company

16.00 - £20.00, Meet at

3 Bardwell

Pottery Class
18.00 - £30.00, Meet at
3 Bardwell

Saturday: Horse Riding in the
Cotswolds

11.00 - £40.00, Meet at

3 Bardwell




English plus Academic Subjects

@ STCLARE'S OXFORD

Example timetable for a gap year student interested in Politics, Philosophy, Economics (PPE):

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

08:45
09:40

09:45
10:40

11:00
11:55

12:00
12:55

13:15
14:10

14:15
CHI

15:15
16:10

16:30
17:25

17:30
18:25

Evening
Activity

English for Academic Purposes
Referencing — How to use the
Harvard style

English for Academic Purposes
Presentations — Chunking and
intonation

English for Academic Purposes
Research — Triangulating the truth

English for Academic Purposes
Debate — Should museums return
artifacts to their home countries?

Break:

Introduction to Economics
Seminar

Introduction to Philosophy
Seminar

Introduction to Politics
Seminar

Introduction to Economics

Introduction to Politics

Seminar Seminar
Lunch Locally
Introduction to Philosophy Introduction to Economics Introduction to Politics
Seminar Seminar Seminar
English for Academic Purposes | Introduction to Philosophy English for Academic Purposes English for Academic Purposes
Essay writing — Introductions and Seminar Study visit — Ashmolean Museum Essay writing — Conclusions and
thesis Statements summaries
English for Academic Purposes English for Academic Purposes English for Academic Purposes
Reading — Skimming a text for gist Discussion about the ethics of Review of the week
museums in today’s world
Break:
School Choir University College London Seminar Series
17.00 — Free, 3 Bardwell Presentation and Workshop ‘Truths and Misconceptions: Brexit'
Indoor Skiing
17.30 — £25, Meet at
3 Bardwell

Escape Room
16.30 - £16.00, Meet at
3 Bardwell




English plus Academic Subjects

@ STCLARE'S OXFORD

Example timetable for a gap year student interested in History & History of Art:

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

08:45
09:40

09:45
10:40

11:00
11:55

12:00
12:55

13:15
14:10

14:15
15:10

15:15
16:10

16:30
17:25

17:30
18:25

English for Academic Purposes
Referencing — How to use the
Harvard style

English for Academic Purposes
Presentations — Chunking and
intonation

English for Academic Purposes
Research — Triangulating the truth

English for Academic Purposes
Debate — Should museums return
artifacts to their home countries?

Introduction to British History
Seminar

Break:

Introduction to British History
Seminar

Oxford Art and Architecture
Seminar

Fundamentals of Drawing
Seminar

Introduction to British History
Seminar

Fundamentals of Drawing
Seminar

Lunch Locally-

Oxford Art and Architecture
Seminar

English for Academic Purposes
Essay writing — Introductions and
thesis Statements

Oxford Art and Architecture
Seminar

English for Academic Purposes
Study visit — Ashmolean Museum

English for Academic Purposes
Essay writing — Conclusions and
summaries

English for Academic Purposes
Reading — Skimming a text for gist

English for Academic Purposes
Discussion about the ethics of
museums in today’s world

English for Academic Purposes
Review of the week

Break:

Punting along the Cherwell
17.00 - £5, Meet at
3 Bardwell

Seminar Series

‘Fears, Fictions and Fantasies:
Christians Imagining Jews in the
Middle Ages’

Fundamentals of Drawing
Seminar

Talk at the Ashmolean
Museum:
‘History of Colour in Western Art’




